EDGE-SERIES
CABINET SOLUTIONS
Brochure
Floor-Standing Swing-Gate Wall Mount Fixed Wall Mount
Side-Mount Wall Mount Vertical Wall Mount Sound-Proof
TM

Larger Depth & Load Rating Full Equipment Access Cable Management
Max Airflow Easy Mobility 0U Equipment Mounting
Ordering Information:
Part No Description
ATFSC6812S 12U x 600mmW x 853mmD, Solid Sides
ATFSC6812V 12U x 600mmW x 853mmD, Vented Sides
ATFSC6818S 18U x 600mmW x 853mmD, Solid Sides
ATFSC6818V 18U x 600mmW x 853mmD, Vented Sides
ATFSC6824S 24U x 600mmW x 853mmD, Solid Sides
ATFSC6824V 24U x 600mmW x 853mmD, Vented Sides
Greater
Capacity

• Carton packaging
• 1-Year manufacturer’s warranty
Ordering Information:
Greater Capacity Greater Access Best-in-Class Organization
2U Rear Equipment Mounting Full Equipment Access Cable Management
Max Airflow Flexible Mounting 0U Equipment Mounting
Capacity 90kg load rating and 650mm depth for large IT equipment
Reliability Fully-assembled, welded frame provides greater support
Security Locking doors and side panels prevent access
Organization High-density cable management for power & network cables
Office Friendly Attractive design and low-noise fans suitable for offices
Access 3600 equipment access for simplified maintenance
Airflow High-capacity fans support higher-powered equipment
Mounting Wall mount kit, castors & feet to place on the wall, floor or desktop
Greater RMU 2U EIA mounting rails provide rear equipment installation
Part No Description
ATSGC6606PS 6U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Solid Sides
ATSGC6606PV 6U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Vented Sides
ATSGC6609PS 9U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Solid Sides
ATSGC6609PV 9U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Vented Sides
ATSGC6612PS 12U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Solid Sides
ATSGC6612PV 12U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Vented Sides
360o Access
™

• Carton packaging
• 1-Year manufacturer’s warranty
Ordering Information:
Greater Capacity Security Best-in-Class Organization
Larger Depth & Load Rating Locking Door and Side Panels Cable Management
Max Airflow Secure Wall Mounting 0U Equipment Mounting
Capacity 90kg load rating and 650mm depth for large IT equipment
Reliability Fully-assembled, welded frame provides greater support
Security Locking doors and side panels prevent access
Organization High-density cable management for power & network cables
Office Friendly Attractive design and low-noise fans suitable for offices
Access Removable side panels & doors for simplified maintenance
Airflow High-capacity fans support higher-powered equipment
Mounting Wall mount kit, castors & feet to place on the wall, floor or desktop
Greater RMU 0U device mounting for small equipment
Part No Description
ATFWC6606PS 6U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Solid Sides
ATFWC6606PV 6U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Vented Sides
ATFWC6609PS 9U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Solid Sides
ATFWC6609PV 9U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Vented Sides
ATFWC6612PS 12U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Solid Sides
ATFWC6612PV 12U x 600mmW x 650mmD, Vented Sides
Flexible
Mounting

• Carton packaging
• 1-Year manufacturer’s warranty
Ordering Information:
Greater Capacity Greater Access Best-in-Class Organization
Larger Depth & Load Rating Full Equipment Access Cable Management
Max Airflow Easy Mobility 0U Equipment Mounting
Capacity 110kg load rating and 920mm depth for large IT equipment
Reliability Fully-assembled, welded frame provides greater support
Security Locking doors and side panel prevent access
Organization High-density cable management for power & network cables
Office Friendly Attractive design and low-noise fans suitable for offices
Access Removable side panels & doors for simplified maintenance
Airflow High-capacity fans support higher-powered equipment
Mounting Wall mount kit, castors & feet to place on the wall, floor or desktop
Greater RMU 0U device mounting for small equipment
Part No Description
ATSMC9612S 12U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Solid Side
ATSMC9612V 12U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Vented Side
ATSMC9618S 18U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Solid Side
ATSMC9618V 18U x 920mmW x 625mmD, Vented Side
Greater
Stability